DORSAL
30
12
15

49
54
109
35
89
134
74
90
55
66
121
56
58
120
115
116
105
113
31

Nombre
VICTOR
MARIA

JUAN AGUSTIN
OSCAR
MERCEDES
RAUL

OLGA

JUAN

PEP TONI

INES

F.JOSE

JUAN VICENTE
LEVI
FERNANDO
MATIAS
MARTA
ELISABETH
ARIADNA
ANA BELEN
TONI

CARMEN
JUAN FRANCISCO
NOA

MARY

Apellidos

VAN DEN DRIESSCHE
ALSINA

AGATIELLO

TOLOSA ESTEVEZ
MAYOR LOPEZ
MATALI
LOSCERTALES

DI LEO

RAMON FERRER
DIEZ EVERINK
PASCUAL

TUR RIERA

BANOS RUBIO
D'AVILA DIAZ
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
CARASA PEREZ DE HEREDIA
GARCIA BUSTOS
BOTO SANCHEZ
GARCIA SALAZAR
RIERA ROIG

MARI SERRA

ESTEPA CABALLERO
POU MARTIN
MORRISON

GYMKHANA CHRISTMAS RACE TRACK 2021

RECORRIDO CORTO

Nombre menor

Léon Van den Driessche 26/04/20:

Mariona Agatiello Alsina
Jan Miquel Agatiello
Aitana Tolosa Mayor

Alex Tolosa Mayor

Héctor Matali Ramos

Leo D'avila Diaz Loscertales
Hugo

Maria Mateu Ramon Palau
Paula Bafios Diez
Alejandro Pascual Garcia
Jana Tur Garberi

Levi Bafios Diez

Noah D'avila Diaz Loscertales
Carlos Rodriguez Guasch
Ania Ferrer

Martin

Hugo Boto Sanchez
Valeria Torrején

Carlota Riera Mari
Martina Riera Mari

Julia Estepa Montilla
Marta

Vivienne Van den Driessche 17/10;

Club
LAZY RIDERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CA PITIUS
U-RUN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB NAUTICO SANTA EULALIA
CLUB NAUTICO SANTA EULALIA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LAZY RIDERS

blue

IBIZA

CHALLENGE

Resultado
0:38:59
0:50:40
0:51:10
0:52:30
0:53:00
0:54:28
0:55:28
0:56:12
0:57:30
0:57:40
0:57:40
0:58:25
0:58:40
1:01:18
1:01:35
1:07:00
1:08:00
1:09:50
1:10:30
1:10:45
1:11:15
1:11:30
1:12:30
1:13:00



65
117
62
111
75
29
67
132
37
112
80
79
87
78
34
133
88
72
76
41
102
53
51

40
86
48
107
101
110
106
42
24

LEE MARLON
PEDRO JOSE
CINDY
RAQUEL
XAVI
SANDRA
SANDRA
JESUS
ARIADNA
LUCIA
BEATRIZ
FRANCISCO
KIRAN
SUSANA
JORGE
TANIA
KAYLA
MELKIZEDEK
VIRGINIA
MIGUEL
BERTA
MANUEL ANGEL
JUAN ANTONIO
PATRICIA
PATRICIA
REYES
NANCY
NURIA
RAFA
PTRICIA
MARIA

ANA

ORIOL

NYBLOM

GUASCH TUR
LANGE

ROMAN CASTANON
COSTA RIERA

VEGA BENITO
GUASCH PLANELLS
FUNCASA

TORRES TUR
CAMACHO AIRES
MORENO ROJAS
ARCAS MUNOZ
GIRALDO

MORENO ROJAS
BLASCO BARRERO
PLUA

GIRALDO SANCHEZ
GUERRERO JONGSMA
ZAZO DIEZ
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
CUBILLO LEIVAS
RAYA MARISCAL
FERRER GONZALEZ
LOPEZ

ROMERO ZORRILLA
PADIN PEREZ
SUAREZ RIBAS
ALEGRE ALSINA
RUIZ

CARDONA

RIERA ROIG

DURAN DIAZ DE SONSECA
MAYANS VERDUGO

ANAIS LOPEZ MONTOYA
Pablo Guasch Puget

Ryan ras

Gael Roman

Javier Costa Zazo

David Cardona Vega
Cristina Rodriguez Guasch

Pau torres Tur

F. Javier Camacho Aires
Thais

Mireia arcas moreno
Oscar Girado Ramirez
Laia arcas Moreno
HUGO BLASCOS COLOMAR
Tania Bermudez

Oscar Girado Ramirez
Genevieve Jongsma

Inés Costa Zazo

Anna Gonzalez Tarragd
Valeria Sdnchez Cubillo
Joél

lon Ferrer Carricondo
Marina Oliver Lépez
Jimena Minguet Romero
Nerea Calvo y Katia Checa
Lucas Guasch Suarez
Adri

LOLA

Paulo

Lua Riera Cedrén

MAR RUIZ DURAN
Patricia Verdugo

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB NAUTICO SANTA EULALIA

INDEPENDIENTE

IBIZA BLUE CHALLENGE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

IBIZA BLUE CHALLENGE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

1:16:20
1:16:30
1:17:25
1:17:30
1:18:10
1:19:50
1:19:50
1:21:30
1:22:30
1:22:30
1:22:45
1:22:50
1:23:05
1:23:10
1:23:30
1:24:30
1:24:30
1:26:05
1:32:40
1:33:10
1:33:53
1:35:45
1:36:15
1:36:25
1:36:25
1:37:00
1:38:10
1:39:00
1:39:40
1:40:00
1:40:29
1:40:40
1:41:00



23
77
39
59
60
36
32
119
52
126
22
127
99
100
125
131
122
114
13
61
20
33
63
10
11
95
98
93
94
83
92

LAIA
CANDY

LEO
JOSEFINA
BEATRIZ MARIA
LUCIA
RAPHAEL
RICARDO JAVIER
ELSEBETH
FELIX

ANA

ELENA

CATI
HILARIO
ANTONIO
LYDIA
MARIA JOSE
NATALIA
BLASA
ESTHER
MARGARITA
ALBANE
MARC
VERONICA
JULIA
MARCOS
MARIA
NURIA
GUSTAVO
ISIDORO
LODI

MARI SEGUI
VALLADOLID
VALENCIA HERRERO
SILVERA RAFFO
CASADO GUASCH
GARCIA BUSTOS
GAICH

CARRION

JENSEN

SANJUAN PITARCH
ESCANDELL SERRA
JUAN GOMEZ
FERNANDEZ BAUZA
TAPIA MARTIN
MUNOZ MORENO
KIMMERLING
GISBERT

GIL CABEDO

DOMINGUEZ NARANJO
MORENO RODRIGUEZ

SANCHEZ

GAICH

MARI

LOPEZ DE LA FUENTE

DE LA FUENTE DEL RIO

JUAN TOMAS

BARRAGAN CALDERON

PLAZA CALVO
LUCAS CABORNERO

ROSELLO ESCANELLAS

PERALES

Jaume

ALEIX

Isabel

Julen Silvera Raffo

Diana Alvarez Cassdo
PABLO

Albane Gaich

Beatriz

Gabriel Planells Jensen
Savina Sanjuan Juan
ALVARO PEREZ ESCANDELL
Ver Sanjuan Juan

Iria

Zoe

Pau Mufioz moreno
Archie Rey Cabi

Oriol

Quim Matoses Gil
Roberto Gomez Dominguez
Daphne Sdnchez moreno
Julia Fontarosa Sanchez
Raphaél Gaich

NIL MARI RAMIREZ
Mireia mari lopez

Paula Lépez de la Fuente
Marcos juan barragan
Maria Juan Barragan
Clara Lucas Plaza

Hugo Lucas Plaza

Pau Rosello

Marti Carretero

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
IBIZA TRAIL RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

1:41:10
1:45:10
1:46:00
1:46:40
1:47:10
1:47:20
1:48:29
1:49:43
1:50:45
1:50:45
1:51:20
1:56:45
2:00:00
2:00:00
2:00:30
2:02:55
2:08:00
2:08:30
2:14:11
2:14:25
2:15:30
2:19:30
2:27:25
2:30:20
2:31:00
3:22:40
3:22:40
3:24:00
3:24:00
3:25:40
3:27:30



DORSAL
73
18
97
96
57

Nombre
LAIA
DANIEL
ANA MARIA
ESTHER
ESTEBAN

Apellidos
GARBERI SARRIAS
RAMON COSTA
SUAREZ RIBAS
SUAREZ RIBAS
FERNANDEZ WEBB

RECORRIDO LARGO

Nombre menor

Martina Tur Garberi
Carmen Ramon Riera
Paula Roig Suarez

Nadia Roig Suarez

Aiken Fernandez Rabassa

Club
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Resultado
2:06:10
2:12:10
2:34:20
2:35:35
2:50:15

IBIZA

blue

CHALLENGE




